PISTOLET
1 77
2 94
4 77
5 78
7 78
3 77
6 77
8 77
9 78

10 77
11 95
12 93
13 78
14 95
15 78
16 91
17 95
18 91
19 78
20 91
21 78
22 78
1 94
2 78
4 78
5 77
6 93
3 77
7 77
8 78
9 94
10 94
11 78
12 77
13 77
14 91
15 77
16 78
17 95
18 94
19 77
20 94
21 91
22 78
23 92

Minimes

CHOPINET
YANG
NICOLAS
MERLET
VIEIRA

ANDRES
BAUNARD
THIERRY
ISBLED
DUROSOY
DIFFER
TOURNEUR
MARIN
ARRIEU
DIVANOVIC
HAMMERER
LOURADOUR
RAMAROSON
DUCOUSSO
HAMMERER
GERBAULT
LE RAY

Benjamins
FARRUGIA
FLECHE
PELTIER
BENNETOT
MECHARLE

COUDERC
CHEVET
MONIN

POT
TOURETTE
KHENSOUS
COTTRAY
CHEVILLOT
MARQUES
FEUGUEUR
MARIN
LOURADOUR
GROUAS-GUITTET
BERTHONNEAU
CHABOT
CHAMPAULT
LEONET
DOLIAS

MATCH DES 3 LIGUES

GOUVIEUX 1°" Juillet 2012

Coline
Sunny
Benjamin
Clara
Karel

Noémie

Manon

Baptiste

Nathan

Karl

Morgan

Aude

Margaux
Jéromine
Nicolas
Romain-Ghislain
Ludovic

Malaury

Aline
Quentin-Amaury
Martin

Emma

Romain
Corentin
Emma
Audrey
Manon

Paul
Elise
Pascal
Julien
Augustin
Corentin
Lucas
Clément
Erwan
Quentin
Adrien
Arthur
Pierre
Axel
Loic
Romain
Tommy
Victor

Amicale Tir Chenou
GAT CHOISY

APTC Provins

T.N. VERSAILLES
T.N. VERSAILLES

Amicale Tir Chenou
Amicale Tir Chenou
Amicale Tir Chenou
CSABA107 S-LT DORME
Tir Sportif du Pays de Meaux
TIR 360 MONTMAGNY
USPTB

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
A.S. TIR ROISSY
CSABA107 S-LT DORME
C.T. Montgeron

CIBLE FRANCONVILE.
OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIFFOIS
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
C.T. Montgeron
CSABA107 S-LT DORME
AMICALE TIREURS BUC

TS LE PERREUX

S.T. L'ESPERANCE LE PERRAY

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
USPTB

Amicale Tir Chenou
STRM Moret

A.S.T. POISSY
ASCVILLENEUVE

CTS CRETEIL

T.N. VERSAILLES

TSP Meaux

APTC Provins

C.T. Montgeron

STRM Moret

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
CIBLE FRANCONVILLE
AG ST-MAUR

SCB Tir Brie Cte Rrt
ASCVILLENEUVE
A.S.OLLAINVILLE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
U.S.M. Malakoff
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Criterium DPX

340 354
343 351
325 344
328 336
323 336
342 340
331 336
334 316
330 319
318 322
315 331
309 310
314 308
305 311
310 317
300 310
208 335
307 292
323 299
319 301
287 304
296 281
268 273
263 273
239 249
257 235
256 237
237 270
250 239
246 241
254 231
251 213
243 223
247 225
227 227
230 219
243 212
217 227
214 207
198 222
200 213
217 178
199 212
172 191
180 228

RGX

359
336
348
341
324

347
320
324
318
320
313
323
319
316
301
318
295
326
301
290
314
321

268
265
266
250
247

248
250
251
246
265
253
240
239
241
232
236
245
240
223
227
184
221
170

Total

1053
1030
1017
1005
983

1029
987
974
967
960
959
942
941
932
928
928
928
925
923
910
905
898

809
801
754
742
740

755
739
738
731
729
719
712
693
690
687
680
666
660
636
622
595
584
578



MATCH DES 3 LIGUES
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CARABINE
Minime
1 78 MERRIEN Nolwen PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 376 370 374 1120
2 95 AUDUC Claire-Emeline AVENIR SURVILLIERS 378 371 368 1117
3 78 THERET Quentin PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 363 368 376 1107
4 91 BERNAUDON Jérémy A.S.OLLAINVILLE 348 360 364 1072
5 78 JOLY Samuel AMICALE TIREURS BUC 361 346 361 1068
6 77 EYMA Aurore APTC Provins 352 353 360 1065
7 78 DELAPORTE Lucie PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 333 368 357 1058
8 78 FABRER Margot PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 342 362 353 1057
9 78 BENARD Matthias S.T. L'ESPERANCE 343 360 352 1055
10 95 GALVAING Elliott S.T. PONTOISE 354 367 333 1054
11 94 DUFEU Marion TS LE PERREUX 347 352 351 1050
12 92 MOIGNOT Amélie S.T. Courbevoie 343 344 342 1029
13 94 PERIER Morgane CTS sSUCY 343 335 330 1008
14 91 DENJEAN Hugo CT Palaiseau 319 353 331 1003
15 78 LAURENT Pauline ASS. VICINOISE TIR 360 291 337 988
16 93 MAGNIER Alexia STLG 314 345 326 985
17 78 MARIEL Lucile A.S.T. POISSY 317 336 330 983
18 77 COTTRAY Bryan TSP Meaux 332 332 308 972
19 77 BAUNARD Manon Amicale Tir Chenou 354 356 256 966
20 93 FAVRE Mathis SDTM 305 317 336 958
21 77 CEVA Mélissande Amicale Tir Chenou 316 314 324 954
22 78 BOURDEAU Paul T.N. VERSAILLES 320 314 319 953
23 77 AREIAS Rémi TSP Meaux 314 302 326 942
24 78 BAUCINO Amelie PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 308 299 299 906
Benjamins
1 94 DAMBRIN Julie CT Sucy 254 267 255 776
2 92 PENENT Cindy S.T. L'ESPERANCE SURESNES 246 248 252 746
3 78 VERDIER Pauline AMICALE TIREURS BUC 254 252 240 746
4 91 TRANCHANT Nicolas E.G.ETAMPES 245 255 240 740
6 78 RUINET Alexandra L'AVENIR ST-REMY 240 239 256 735
5 77 COUDERC Paul AMICALE TIR DE CHENOU 257 248 233 738
7 78 HENAULT Benjamin ASS. VICINOISE TIR 243 248 243 734
8 78 VAUDRON Sylvain S.T. L'ESPERANCE LE PERRAY 239 246 241 726
9 92 GRASLAND Justine T. S. Asniéeres 226 242 254 722
10 77 PERRIER Elody APTC Provins 239 235 245 719
11 77 DUSSOLLE Virginie STRM Moret 231 244 242 717
12 78 TIBAUT Aurelie ASS. VICINOISE TIR 234 247 234 715
13 94 VERET Lou CT SuCY 240 232 234 706
14 94 BERNERON Paul CT SUCY 223 235 247 705
15 78 GRANIE Victor CSA BA107 S-LT DORME 223 241 241 705
16 78 DELTEIL Louis PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 213 255 233 701
17 95 ELMALEH Yoni AVENIR SURVILLIERS 220 226 236 682
18 94 VAUPRES-DUBUS Anaelle ASCVILLENEUVE 229 234 217 680
19 77 VIGNIER Laurine Enfants Bannots Villegagnon 239 211 220 670
20 92 FROLOFF-AMSELEM Mattéo S.T. Courbevoie 232 220 21 663
21 94 HERRERO Jade CT SucCy 222 219 222 663
22 78 TOMSA Sandu PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 212 230 216 658
23 95 DELOT Enola TIR 360 MONTMAGNY 210 205 208 623
24 92 MONERET Claire S.T. Courbevoie 194 213 196 603
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